Master Advisor List
Spring 2014 (updated 2/21/14)


Divisions:
VP of Academic Affairs – Jose Fierro, EEC 219, 778-1104
	Assistant:  Amy Ehlman, EEC 219, 778-1104
A&H – School of Arts and Humanities – Nic Bryant, Interim Dean 778-1157, FA 163
	Assistant:  Karen Reynolds – 778-1158, FA 162
BATS – School of Business, Agriculture and Technical Studies – Melvin “Hawk” Hawkins,                  Dean 778-1154, Bus. 130A 
Assistant: Peri Jessel – 778-1152, Bus. 130	
MS – School of Math and Sciences – John Sanford, Interim Dean 778-1179, Arp 108
	Assistant:  Erin Palmquist – 778-1290, Arp 118
HSW – School of Health Sciences and Wellness – Terry Harper, Dean, 778-1118, HS 336
	Assistant:  – Christine Sowards, 778-1140, HS 216
WCD – Workforce and Community Development –	Maryellen Tast, Dean, 778-1146
	Coordinator: Darlene Kaelin, 778-4381, TC 117

Major			Division	Advisor & Contact Information
	Accounting
	BATS
	Jeri Griego 778-1279 B118
   jgriego@lccc.wy.edu
Tanya Griffith 778-1101, B 112
   tgriffith@lccc.wy.edu

	Agribusiness Technology
	BATS
	Bryan Wilson 778-1190 AG 107
bwilson@lccc.wy.edu 
 

	Agriculture Production Technology
	BATS
	Bryan Wilson 778-1190 AG 107
bwilson@lccc.wy.edu 

	Agriculture
	BATS
	Jeff Berry 778-1192 AG 108
jberry@lccc.wy.edu
 

	Anthropology
	MS
	Steve Cassells 778-1180 Arp 158
  scassell@lccc.wy.edu

	Art – 2-D (painting, drawing)
	A&H
	Ron Medina 778-1167 FA 131
  rmedina@lccc.wy.edu


	Art – 3-D (sculpture, ceramics)
	A&H
	Matt West 778-1164 FA 141
  mwest@lccc.wy.edu


	Auto Body
	BATS
	Rob Benning 778-1196 AB 103
rbenning@lccc.wy.edu 

	Auto Technology
	BATS
	Robert Lafaso 778-1197 AD 109 rlafaso@lccc.wy.edu




	Biology 

	MS
	General biology and medical-related preprofessional programs such as pre-med, pre-vet etc:
Michele Albert 432-1662 SC 168
  malbert@lccc.wy.edu
Ami Wangeline 778-1139 SC 185
  awangeli@lccc.wy.edu
General biology and ecology:
Zac Roehrs 778-1387 SC 182
zroehrs@lccc.wy.edu 

	Pre-Pharmacy ONLY 

	MS
	Rich Laidlaw 778-1335 SC 152
  rlaidlaw@lccc.wy.edu
Qing Du 778-1129 SC 147
  qdu@lccc.wy.edu

	Pre-Physical Therapy 
ONLY 

	HSW
	Doug Wilson HS 340 778-1198
   dwilson@lccc.wy.edu


	Business Administration (AS degree)
	BATS
	Jeri Griego 778-1279 B 118
  jgriego@lccc.wy.edu
Jeff Shmidl 778-1343 B 116
  jshmidl@lccc.wy.edu
Tanya Griffith  778-1101 B 112
  tgriffith@lccc.wy.edu



	Business
Management (AAS degree)
	BATS
	Dale Hartley  778-1148  B 111
  dhartley@lccc.wy.edu
Tanya Griffith  778-1101 B 112
  tgriffith@lccc.wy.edu
Jeri Griego 778-1279 B 118
  jgriego@lccc.wy.edu


	Certified Nurse’s Assistant (CNA)
	HSW
	Jean Zlomke HS 231 778-1333
  jzlomke@lccc.wy.edu

	Chemistry
	MS
	Rich Laidlaw 778-1135 SC 152
  rlaidlaw@lccc.wy.edu
Qing Du 778-1129  SC 147
  qdu@lccc.wy.edu

	CISCO (Networking)
	BATS
	Roger Findley 778-1366 B 205
   rfindley@lccc.wy.edu

	Communications
	A&H
	Crystal Stratton 778-1268, HS 332
cstratto@lccc.wy.edu
Holly Manning 778.1238  HS 326
hmanning@lccc.wy.edu 



	Computer Information Systems 
Certificates/specialties:
Cisco (Associate and Professional) – Roger Findley
Computer Security – Roger Findley/Leah Noonan
Computer Support Specialist – Cathy Rogers/Leah Noonan
Computer Technician – Leah Noonan
Linux Systems – Larry Struempf at ACC/Leah Noonan
Office Applications Specialist – Cathy Rogers/Leah Noonan
Programmer – Rob Van Cleave/Judy Dunn/Jim Streelman
Web Design – Kari Brown-Herbst
	BATS
	Judy Dunn 778-4369 B 211
  jdunn@lccc.wy.edu
Cathy Rogers 778-4322 B 206
  crogers@lccc.wy.edu
Rob VanCleave 778-1331 B 210
   rvanclea@lccc.wy.edu
Jim Streelman 778-4398  B 212
   jstreelman@lccc.wy.edu
Leah Noonan 778-1250 B 204
  lnoonan@lccc.wy.edu
Roger Findley 778-1366 B 205
   rfindley@lccc.wy.edu
Kari Brown-Herbst 778-1336 B 209
  kherbst@lccc.wy.edu

Larry Struempf 772-4261 Albany Co. Campus
lstruemp@lccc.wy.edu 

	Computer Science
	BATS
	Judy Dunn 778-4369 B 211
  jdunn@lccc.wy.edu
Rob VanCleave 778-1331 B 210
  rvanclea@lccc.wy.edu
Jim Streelman 778-4398 B 212
  jstreelman@lccc.wy.edu

	Criminal Justice

	MS
	Jodi Weppner  778-1230 Arp 112
  jweppner@lccc.wy.edu

	Customer Service
	BATS
	Cathy Rogers  778-4322 B 206
  crogers@lccc.wy.edu

	Dental Hygiene (and pre-dental hygiene)
	HSW
	Val Rodekohr  778-1386 SC 125
  vrodekoh@lccc.wy.edu

	Diesel Technology
	BATS
	Larry Van Why  778-1252 AD 115
  lvanwhy@lccc.wy.edu

	Early Childhood Education,
CDA (Child Development Associate) certificate
	A&H
	Scott Moncrief   778-1172 EEC 126
  smoncrie@lccc.wy.edu
Ann Shelby  778-1176 EEC 127
  ashelby@lccc.wy.edu

	Economics
	BATS
	Jeff Shmidl – 778-1343 B 116
  jshmidl@lccc.wy.edu

	Education
	A&H
	Ann Shelby  – 778-1176 EEC 127
  ashelby@lccc.wy.edu
Scott Moncrief – 778-1172 EEC 126
  smoncrie@lccc.wy.edu

	Engineering (AS degree)
	MS
	Mohamed Chakhad  778-1277 SC 145
  mchakhad@lccc.wy.edu

	Engineering Technology (AAS degree)
	BATS
	DeeJaay Beals  778-1246 CT 125
  dbeals@lccc.wy.edu

	English
	A&H
	Liz Jackson  778-1330 EEC 107
  ljackson@lccc.wy.edu
Leif Swanson  778-1300 FA 208
  lswanson@lccc.wy.edu
A&H Dean, 778-1157, FA 163

	Entrepreneurship (certificate only)
	BATS
	Maryellen Tast 778-1146 TC 108

	Equine Studies 
(students need to be accepted into program except Equine Bus Mgmt)

	BATS
	Lanae McDonald 778-1191 AG 109
lmcdonald@lccc.wy.edu 


	Exercise Science
	HSW
	Cindy Henning778-1185
PE 142 chenning@lccc.wy.edu 

	Fire Science
	BATS
	Patrick Currie 778-1149 TC 109
  patrickcurrie@lccc.wy.edu

	General Studies
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   778-1214; advising@lccc.wy.edu

	General Studies/Arts & Humanities
	A&H
	Dave Zwonitzer  778-1165 FA 145
  dzwonitz@lccc.wy.edu
Liz Jackson  778-1330 EEC 107
  ljackson@lccc.wy.edu
Arshi Rizwani-Nisley  778-1601 EEC 111
  anisley@lccc.wy.edu
Leif Swanson 778-1300 FA 208
  lswanson@lccc.wy.edu
Randy Fetzer  778-1159 FA 209
  rfetzer@lccc.wy.edu
A&H Dean  778-1157, FA 163

	General Studies/Business
	BATS
	Hawk Hawkins, Dean 778-1154 B 130A
   

	General Studies/Social Science
	MS
	John Sanford  778-1179 Arp 108
   

	General Studies/Science
	MS
	John Sanford  778-1179 Arp 108
jsanford@lccc.wy.edu 
Zac Roehrs 778-1387 SC 182 
zroehrs@lccc.wy.edu  

	Governmental Studies (formerly Political Science & Public Administration)
	MS
	Dave Marcum 778-1220 Arp 159
   dmarcum@lccc.wy.edu


	History; also
Religious Studies option
	MS
	Mary Ludwig  778-1200 Arp 157
   mludwig@lccc.wy.edu

	Homeland Security
	BATS
	James Burghard, Program Manager
778-4382  B 115 

	Human Services
	MS
	JoLene Klumpp Arp 160 778-1207
jklumpp@lccc.wy.edu

	HVAC (Heating, Ventilating & Air Conditioning) 
	BATS
	Robert McNabb, 432-1671, CT 119
   rmcnabb@lccc.wy.edu

	Integrated Systems Technology
	BATS
	Refer to BATS dean

	International Studies 
	MS
	Dave Marcum 778-1220 Arp 159
   dmarcum@lccc.wy.edu

	Mass Media

	A&H
	Roz Schliske  778-1109 FA 159/160
   schliske@lccc.wy.edu


	Multimedia
	A&H
	J O’Brien  FA 152 778-1368
jobrien@lccc.wy.edu

	Mathematics
	MS
	Warren Lemerich Arp 153 778-1138
wlemeric@lccc.wy.edu

	Music -- Vocal 
	A&H
	Judy Ransom 778-1272 FA 120
jransom@lccc.wy.edu 
   


	Music -- Instrumental
	A&H
	Gary Hall  778-1160 FA 121
   ghall@lccc.wy.edu


	Nursing (students accepted into the program)
	HSW
	Contact Dawn Williams for assignment
HS 124; 778-1267
   dwilliam@lccc.wy.edu

	Pre-Nursing

	Advising Center;
HSW
	Advisors in the Advising Center
778-1214; advising@lccc.wy.edu
Jean Zlomke HS 231 778-1333
   jzlomke@lccc.wy.edu

	Paralegal (formerly Legal Assistant)
	MS
	Jodi Weppner 778-1230
Arp 112 jweppner@lccc.wy.edu 

	Paramedic/EMT
	BATS
	Patrick Currie  778-1149 TC 109
   patrickcurrie@lccc.wy.edu

	Philosophy
	A&H
	Dave Zwonitzer  778-1165 FA 145
   dzwonitz@lccc.wy.edu


	Physical Education
	HSW
	Char Langaas  778-1254 PE 508
  clangaas@lccc.wy.edu

	Physical Therapist Assistant
	HSW
	Doug Wilson HS 340 778-1198
   dwilson@lccc.wy.edu


	Psychology
	MS
	Luanne Gearhart  432-1666 Arp 156
  lgearhar@lccc.wy.edu
John Sanford  778-1124 Arp 152
  jsanford@lccc.wy.edu


	Radiography
	HSW
	Starla Mason  778-1391 SC 137
  smason@lccc.wy.edu

	Sociology
	MS
	Steve Cassells  778-1180 Arp 158
   scassell@lccc.wy.edu

	Sonography (Diagnostic Medical Sonography)
	HSW
	Kelly Wright  778-1292 HS 224
  kwright@lccc.wy.edu

	Spanish/Languages
	A&H
	Juan Antonio Bernabeu  778-1166 HS 334
   jbernabe@lccc.wy.edu


	Surgical Technology

	HSW
	Kathy Snyder  778-1155 HS 230
   ksnyder@lccc.wy.edu

	Technical Studies
	BATS
	Refer to BATS dean 

	Theater
	A&H
	Jason Pasqua  778-4323 FA 142
   jpasqua@lccc.wy.edu


	Wildlife Management
	MS
	Zac Roehrs 778-1387  SC 182
zroehrs@lccc.wy.edu 


	Wind Energy
	BATS
	Bryan Boatright  432.1616  CT 127


	Welding
	BATS
	Sam Graham 432-1647 AB 203
samgraham@lccc.wy.edu
Dave Curry 432-1687 





